
2018 McCall Ladies Amateur
Player Roster

Handle Entry # H.I. GHIN Status

Willoughby, Laura 110 34.9 8484 Registered, not confirmed

Fleming, Kaitlyn 109 7.2 3142267 Registered, not confirmed

Gebhards, Suzanne 108 14.5 8557112 Registered

McNarie, Tonya 107 30.7 8664466 Registered, not confirmed

Elaimy, Lisa 106 27.4 358706 Registered, not confirmed

Morgan, Lisa 105 9.4 8570677 Registered

Tracy, Sue 104 11.3 8558941 Registered

Murata, Noel 103 22.0 8560006 Registered

Cooper, Peggy 102 15.0 3947494 Registered

Towne, Karen 101 15.1 8557139 Registered

McGilvery, Ragan 100 5.5 20840 Registered

Kern, Wendi 99 19.6 8557693 Registered, not confirmed

Faylor, Sharon 98 6.0 7152035 Registered

Sutton, Susan 97 14.5 8030103 Registered

Bastida, Nancy 96 13.9 8559967 Registered

Stumph, Pamela 95 14.3 8559426 Registered

Cadwell, Linda 94 21.9 8556910 Registered

Irving, Peggy 92 11.4 8557953 Registered, not confirmed

Gustafson, Angela 91 26.0 427884 Registered

Pickett, Brenda 90 10.2 8566775 Registered

Stimpson, Cheri 89 12.6 3103965 Registered

Goodman, Monty 88 29.9 1688845 Registered, not confirmed

Nist, Haley 87 +2.3 4579792 Registered

Event Roster: 43



Handle Entry # H.I. GHIN Status

Sprague, Debbie 86 17.0 8561077 Registered

Selby, Dana 85 24.2 4447713 Registered

Sanders, Deb 84 19.7 8560706 Registered

Mathews, Mary Ann 83 25.4 8575311 Registered

Markle, Kareen 82 0.7 8560742 Registered

Ianson, Shawna 81 6.8 8561512 Registered

Schneider, Erika 80 10.2 7056578 Registered

Murphy, Lynette 79 16.2 8560762 Registered, not confirmed

Bedard, Signe 78 29.8 235401 Registered, not confirmed

Rood, Christi 77 54.4 2099308 Registered, not confirmed

Proctor, Kim 76 30.5 1719701 Registered, not confirmed

Ostrom, Kim 75 27.0 481516 Registered

Decker, Michelle 74 22.1 458195 Registered

Negrette, Amalia 63 6.0 397183 Registered, not confirmed

Pearson, Cathy 33 15.6 8565360 Registered

Neiers, Cheryl 25 13.6 8561611 Registered

Shields, Denise 23 13.8 8557985 Registered

McGee, Amanda 6 13.4 8562206 Registered, not confirmed

Turner, Teena 2 32.9 8557535 Registered

Goss, Vicki 1 29.6 5937203 Registered



Handle Email Riding / Walking / Caddie

Willoughby, Laura goodlau2@hotmail.com Riding

Fleming, Kaitlyn kaitlyn.fleming4@gmail.com Riding

Gebhards, Suzanne suzannig@gmail.com Walking

McNarie, Tonya tonya@boiselimoservice.com Trail Fee

Elaimy, Lisa lisaelaimy@hotmail.com Walking

Morgan, Lisa lmo1962@gmail.com Walking

Tracy, Sue suetracygolfer@gmail.com Walking

Murata, Noel noelmarra@hotmail.com Walking

Cooper, Peggy coop4tp@gmail.com Riding

Towne, Karen kktthegolfqueen@yahoo.com Walking

McGilvery, Ragan mcgilveb@slhs.org Walking

Kern, Wendi wendikern@hotmail.com Trail Fee

Faylor, Sharon cuterbig@gmail.com Walking

Sutton, Susan susan.sutton@schindler.com Walking

Bastida, Nancy bastida.nancy@gmail.com Riding

Stumph, Pamela pgram7111@aol.com Walking

Cadwell, Linda lcadwell2@gmail.com Riding

Irving, Peggy peggyirving@aol.com Trail Fee

Gustafson, Angela afujiflower@gmail.com Riding

Pickett, Brenda brendapickett99@gmail.com Walking

Stimpson, Cheri cheri1@q.com Riding

Goodman, Monty montyg70@gmail.com Riding

Nist, Haley runngwild@msn.com Walking

Sprague, Debbie idahogolfergal@gmail.com Riding

Selby, Dana danaselby0806@gmail.com Riding

Sanders, Deb sandersdeb66@gmail.com Riding

Mathews, Mary Ann mamjwm@msn.com Riding



Handle Email Riding / Walking / Caddie

Markle, Kareen markles5@aol.com Riding

Ianson, Shawna tnoffn2000@yahoo.com Riding

Schneider, Erika etowne@hotmail.com Walking

Murphy, Lynette lwmurphy13@cableone.net Riding

Bedard, Signe sigbedard@gmail.com Riding

Rood, Christi christirood@cwidaho.cc Riding

Proctor, Kim kimmccarthy40@gmail.com Walking

Ostrom, Kim kimaostrom@yahoo.com Trail Fee

Decker, Michelle michelle.teammom@gmail.com Riding

Negrette, Amalia amailianegrette@hotmail.com Walking

Pearson, Cathy cathy.pearson@shawinc.com Walking

Neiers, Cheryl cheryl.neiers@supervalu.com Riding

Shields, Denise ddshields@cableone.net Riding

McGee, Amanda amandamwildtree@msn.com Riding

Turner, Teena teena@evansrealtyllc.com Trail Fee

Goss, Vicki wvegoss@msn.com Walking


